360 Neon Strip
GLI-NEO360
360 Neon Strip
The GoLED 360 Neon Strip is uniquely designed for flexible
bending and 360-degree illumination. Ideal for surface mounting
or as a pendant, it offers the freedom to install vertically or
horizontally, providing versatile and uniform light coverage.
Features and Specifications

SPECIFICATIONS
360 Neon Strip
ORDERING GUIDE
Select the strip from the ordering guide and choose terminations and installation accessories from the next pages.
SERIES TYPE LENGTH CCT CRI
GLI-NEO360 INSERT LENGTH
SF - Steel belt flexible 27K - 2700K 85 - 85CRI
FF - Standard flexible 30K - 3000K 90 - 90CRI
40K - 4000K
60K - 6000K
R - Red
G - Green
B - Blue
RGB - RGB
C2 - Cuttable flexible 24V 5m 5m 27K - 2700K 80 - 80CRI
C4 - Cuttable flexible 48V 20m 20m 30K - 3000K 90 - 90CRI
40K - 4000K
60K - 6000K
SURFACE TEXTURE SURFACE COATING DRIVER DRIVER COUNT
RS - Regular Silicone SC - Standard coating D16 - 16 watt
MW - Matt White SF - Self cleaning coating D25 - 25 watt
D40 - 40 watt
D60 - 60 watt
D90 - 90 watt
D100 - 100 watt
D120 - 120 watt
D150 - 150 watt
D185 - 185 watt
D240 - 240 watt
D320 - 320 watt
D600  - 600 watt
LUMINAIRE TYPE LENGTH COUNT LUMINAIRE TYPE LENGTH COUNT
CUSTOM LENGTH ORDERING GUIDE
360 Neon Strip
TYPE DIAGRAM ITEM DESCRIPTION MODEL CODE DIMENSIONS
ORDER
QUANTITY
Aluminum End
Cap
End cap for cable straight
through
GLI-NEO360-ACSS Ø25.8* L33mm
Tail end cap GLI-NEO360-ACE Ø25.8* L25mm
Tail end cap for pendant
type
GLI-NEO360-ACEP Ø29.8* L25mm
Aluminum End
Cap Accessories
End cap for cable side
through
GLI-NEO360-ACSL Ø25.8* L20mm
T Connector GLI-NEO360-ACST Ø25.8* L26mm
Ceiling Fixed bolt (for ca-
ble straight / side through)
GLI-NEO360-ACSB Ø25.8* L20mm
Solder-free
Connector
Solder-free connector
with 1m cable
GLI-NEO360-SFC Ø25.8* L33mm
Full-wrap silicone
end cap
End cap for cable straight
through
GLI-NEO360-FCSS Ø28* L20mm
End cap for cable side
through
GLI-NEO360-FCSL Ø28* L20mm
Tail end Cap GLI-NEO360-FCE Ø28* L20mm
Dia25mm
silicone end cap
End cap for cable straight
through
GLI-NEO360-SCSS Ø25* L15mm
Tail end cap GLI-NEO360-SCE Ø25* L15mm
ACCESSORIES
360 Neon Strip
TYPE DIAGRAM ITEM DESCRIPTION MODEL CODE DIMENSIONS
ORDER
QUANTITY
Horizontal
Installations
30-60CM elastic pendant
pole, white & black
GLI-NEO360-HI6P-WH
GLI-NEO360-HI6P-BK
L300-600mm
60-120CM elastic pen-
dant pole, white & black
GLI-NEO360-HI12P-WH
GLI-NEO360-HI12P-BK
L600-1200mm
R clip for ceiling mounted GLI-NEO360-HIRC L30 * W45 * H27
Q tube for pendant poles GLI-NEO360-HIQP L50 * W30 * H31.5
U bracket for ceiling
mounted
GLI-NEO360-HIUR
L1000 * W26 *
H25mm
U bracket for pendant
poles
GLI-NEO360-HIUP
L1000 * W26 *